
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Squad Lead Email 
WOMEN’S 035 Sharon Boccaccini Sharon.boccaccini@icloud.com 

WOMEN’S 040 Deb Wilkes wilkesdeb@gmail.com 

WOMEN’S 045 Kay Hanham hanham@enterprise.net 

WOMEN’S 050 Liz Basson Englando50w@gmail.com 

WOMEN’S 055 Helen Anton helenanton07@gmail.com 

WOMEN’S 060 Deb Wilkes wilkesdeb@gmail.com 

WOMEN’S 065 Deb Wilkes wilkesdeb@gmail.com 

WOMEN’S 070 Sara Walker sarawalker16@gmail.com 

MEN’S 035  Ian O’Bryan Englando35manager@gmail.com 

MEN’S 040 Richard Young               Richard.young@ypsa.co.uk 

MEN’S 045 Rebecca Russell rebeccarussell1@hotmail.co.uk 

MEN’S 050    Andy Taylor england50men@gmail.com 

MEN’S 055 Martin Collcott martin.collcott@btopenworld.com 

MEN’S 060   Stuart Aldrich stuartaldrich@hotmail.com 

MEN’S 065 Imtiaz Sheikh sheikhi@macmillansheikh.com 

MEN’S 070 Chris Randall cjrandall1@btinternet.com 

MEN’S 075 Steve Floyd spfloyd30@gmail.com 

MEN’S 80 Adrian Stephenson stephenson@lennardqap.co.uk 
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